Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Luckham-Down - (819413) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.71
2:33.86
2:34.90
2:36.82
2:38.61
2:39.03
2:40.76
2:41.24
2:46.64
2:49.58
2:49.89
3:01.39
3:04.04

3:16.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.61
2:34.90
2:33.86
2:33.71
2:41.24
2:36.82
2:40.76
2:39.03

2:46.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477
476
466
449
434
431
417
413
374
355
353
290
278
228

WA Pts

434
466
476
477
413
449
417
431
374

Round

Round

H

m m I I

T

Date

15/02/14
15/02/14
04/10/14
05/10/13
06/12/14
16/02/13
16/02/13
07/12/13
06/10/12
19/02/12
19/02/12
01/10/11
16/07/11
27/02/11

Date

06/12/14
04/10/14
15/02/14
15/02/14
07/12/13
05/10/13
16/02/13
16/02/13
06/10/12

Meet

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Meet

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O

Devon County Championships

Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth

Tiverton

Venue

Millfield

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:49.89 353 F 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton Mt Kelly 2
2:49.58 355 H 19/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton Mt Kelly 2
3:01.39 290 01/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3
3:04.04 278 F 16/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Mt Kelly 3
3:16.42 228 H 27/02/11 Devon County Championships Tiverton Mt Kelly 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



