## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

William Luckham-Down - (819413) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.71	477	Н	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:33.86	476	F	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:34.90	466	F	04/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
2:36.82	449	F	05/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
2:38.61	434	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
2:39.03	431	Н	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:40.76	417	F	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:41.24	413	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	2
2:46.64	374	F	06/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
2:49.58	355	Н	19/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Mt Kelly	2
2:49.89	353	F	19/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Mt Kelly	2
3:01.39	290		01/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
3:04.04	278	F	16/07/11	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
3:16.42	228	Н	27/02/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Mt Kelly	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.61	434	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
2:34.90	466	F	04/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
2:33.86	476	F	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:33.71	477	Н	15/02/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:41.24	413	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	2
2:36.82	449	F	05/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
2:40.76	417	F	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:39.03	431	Н	16/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:46.64 Copyright 2024	374 <b>4</b>	F	06/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Mt Kelly Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:49.89	353	F	19/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Mt Kelly	2
2:49.58	355	Н	19/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Mt Kelly	2
3:01.39	290		01/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
3:04.04	278	F	16/07/11	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
3:16.42	228	Н	27/02/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Mt Kelly	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS